
得点 人員（人） 人員累計（人） 割合 得点 人員（人） 人員累計（人） 割合

100 50 241 6,595 75.62
99 49 180 6,775 77.69
98 48 190 6,965 79.86
97 47 161 7,126 81.71
96 46 162 7,288 83.57
95 45 151 7,439 85.30
94 44 121 7,560 86.69
93 43 135 7,695 88.24
92 1 1 0.01 42 132 7,827 89.75
91 1 2 0.02 41 99 7,926 90.88
90 1 3 0.03 40 93 8,019 91.95
89 1 4 0.05 39 105 8,124 93.15
88 38 82 8,206 94.09
87 4 8 0.09 37 71 8,277 94.91
86 5 13 0.15 36 76 8,353 95.78
85 6 19 0.22 35 54 8,407 96.40
84 7 26 0.30 34 47 8,454 96.94
83 10 36 0.41 33 50 8,504 97.51
82 18 54 0.62 32 39 8,543 97.96
81 22 76 0.87 31 25 8,568 98.25
80 43 119 1.36 30 20 8,588 98.47
79 42 161 1.85 29 21 8,609 98.72
78 62 223 2.56 28 23 8,632 98.98
77 60 283 3.25 27 19 8,651 99.20
76 74 357 4.09 26 9 8,660 99.30
75 106 463 5.31 25 15 8,675 99.47
74 112 575 6.59 24 13 8,688 99.62
73 144 719 8.24 23 9 8,697 99.72
72 177 896 10.27 22 6 8,703 99.79
71 181 1077 12.35 21 4 8,707 99.84
70 190 1267 14.53 20 3 8,710 99.87
69 224 1491 17.10 19 5 8,715 99.93
68 243 1734 19.88 18 2 8,717 99.95
67 264 1998 22.91 17 1 8,718 99.97
66 251 2249 25.79 16 1 8,719 99.98
65 304 2553 29.27 15 2 8,721 100.00
64 300 2853 32.71 14
63 287 3140 36.01 13
62 286 3426 39.28 12
61 287 3713 42.58 11
60 275 3988 45.73 10
59 303 4291 49.20 9
58 286 4577 52.48 8
57 292 4869 55.83 7
56 301 5170 59.28 6
55 259 5429 62.25 5
54 257 5686 65.20 4
53 243 5929 67.99 3
52 229 6158 70.61 2
51 196 6354 72.86 1

平成２３年新司法試験短答式試験得点別人員調（刑事系科目）
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